HIGH RATE MAX
12-1029
2
• 10 year design life @ 25˚C
• Absorbent Glass Mat (AGM) technology for efficient gas recombination of up to 99% and freedom
from electrolyte maintenance.
• Patented Long Life Alloy having the lowest calcium levels in the industry - minimizing grid growth, reducing gassing,
and extending battery life.

• Not restricted for water transport - Classified as non-hazardous material per IMDG Amendment 27.
• Data Centers
• Industrial Process Control Facilities
• Semiconductor Manufacturing
• Power Generation Plants
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
TECHNICAL DATA
• Network Operations Centers
• Internet Housing Sites
• Hospitals & Testing Laboratories
• Emergency 911 Response Centers
MODEL VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS/MM (L*W*H* TOTAL HEIGHT) WEIGHT
5 MIN 15 MIN LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT TOTAL HEIGHT LBS KG
UPS12-100MR 12 90.9 90.9 166.2 131.3 161.7 174.3 21 10
UPS12-150MR 12 148 148 197.1 131.9 165.7 172.7 27.3 12.4
UPS12-210MR 12 206 206 228.6 139.2 200.3 205.1 40 18
UPS12-300MR 12 300 300 260.9 173.4 200.3 203.5 58.4 26.5
UPS12-350MR 12 350 350 305.8 173.4 201.6 204.8 67.4 30.5
UPS12-400MR 12 400 400 340.9 172.7 213.2 216.4 75.8 34.4
UPS12-490MR 12 488 488 344.7 172.7 274.5 277.7 100 45
UPS12-540MR 12 537 537 344.7 172.7 274.5 277.7 100 45
UPS12-600MR 12 601 601 344.7 172.7 274.5 277.7 109 49.4
UPS6-620MR 6 620 620 320.8 177 224 227.2 72 33
UPS12-615MRF 12 615 172 559 125 278.7 278.7 121.7 55.2
UPS12-700MRF 12 700 201 559 125 322.1 322.1 143.1 64.9
UPS12-1000MRF 12 1000 254 559 154 322 322 187.9 85.2
3
ADDITIONAL DATA
SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE